Video | LTC 0495 Series DinionXF Day Night Cameras
LTC 0495 Series DinionXF Day Night
Cameras
u 15-bit DSP Technology
u High sensitivity
u Mechanically switching IR filter for IR sensitivity at
night

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering information
LTC 0495/11 DinionXF Day Night Camera
1/3-inch, high performance, 540 TVL, PAL, DSP, 12 –
 28 VAC/11 – 36 VDC, 50 Hz
Order number LTC0495/11
LTC 0495/21 DinionXF Day Night Camera
1/3-inch, high performance, 540 TVL, NTSC, DSP, 12 –
 28 VAC/11 – 36 VDC, 60 Hz
Order number LTC0495/21
LTC 0495/51 DinionXF Day Night Camera
1/3-inch, high performance, 540 TVL, PAL, DSP, 110 –
 240 VAC, 50 Hz
Order number LTC0495/51
LTC 0495/61 DinionXF Day Night Camera
1/3-inch, high performance, 540 TVL, NTSC, DSP, 12 –
 28 VAC, 60 Hz
Order number LTC0495/61
Accessories
LTC 3364/21 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 6 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount F1.4-200, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3364/21
LTC 3764/20 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 4 –12 mm, DC-iris, C-mount, F1.2-360, 4-pin
Order number LTC3764/20
3 | LTC 0495 Series DinionXF Day Night Cameras
LTC 3774/30 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 10 – 40 mm, DC-iris, C-mount, F1.4-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3774/30
LTC 3783/50 Zoom Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 8.5 – 85 mm, Video-iris, C-mount F1.6-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3783/50
LTC 3793/50 Zoom Lens IR corrected
1/2-inch, 8 – 144 mm, Video-iris, C-mount, F1.6-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3793/50
LTC 3664/40 Varifocal Lens IR corrected
1/3-inch, 2.8 – 11 mm, DC-iris, CS-mount F1.4-360, 4-
pin
Order number LTC3664/40
TC120PS Power Supply Unit
Order number TC120PS
TC220PS Power Supply Unit
Order number TC220PS